ITEM NO
101

102
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
215
216
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
401
402
403
404
405
406
408

Spare parts to 23755-0207

PARTS NAME

HOUSING

HOUSING PROTECTOR
SPRING PIN
REGULATOR

O - RING

BALL

SPRING
HEX.SOC.HD.SCREW
O - RING

VALVE STEM LATCH SPRING BUSHING

O - RING

VALVE STEM

SPRING PIN

TRIGGER

WRENCH

O - RING

S - RING

BEARING

FRONT BEARING PLATE
SPRING PIN

CYLINDER

O - RING

BLADES

ROTOR

REAR END PLATE
BEARING

VACUUM BRIDGE COLLAR
O - RING

LOCK RING

MOTER SHAFT BALANCER
ROTOR KEY

BEARING

BEARING SEAL
BEARING SHIELD

SNAP RING

BALANCER SHAFT
SHROUD

HEAT ISOLATION WASHER
6"PAD 6 HOLES HOOK
PIN

SEAL

TIP VALVE

SPRING

PACKING

MUFFLER CAP

SCREW

MUFFLER

PARTS NO
12302-0010002-1

1231T-0014702-2
2040400-02080-0
12304-0010001-1
2041102-01070-0
2040800-05020-0
1230J-0070007-1
2040104-15010-0
2041109-01030-0
1230K-0110001-1
2041109-01040-0
12305-0110002-1
2040400-04450-0
12310-0014709-1
1239E-0010001-1
2041108-02020-0
2040301-16010-0
2041200-00042-0
12312-0010004-1
2040400-05150-0
12315-0010009-1
2041109-01270-0
12314-0013902-1
12313-0013901-1
12316-0010007-1
2041200-00089-0
1233M-0010002-1
2041100-05080-0
12321-0010003-1
12322-0014719-1
2040701-01010-0
2041201-00010-0
12350-0010001-1
12323-0014701-1
2040303-40010-0
12324-0014702-1
12325-0014741-1
12340-0014701-1
12247-0010220-1
2040403-05020-0
12306-0014701-1
12307-0014701-3
12308-0070002-1
12341-0014701-1
12328-0011901-1
12309-0014715-1
12351-0010006-1

Artnr
237554001

237553011
207346602
237553037
237553045
207341165
237553060
237553078
237553086
237553094
237553102
237553110
237553128
237553136
237553144
237553151
237553169
237553177
237553185
237553193
237553201
237553219
237553227
237553235
237553243
237553250
237553268
237553276
237553284
237553292
207491291
207491309
207491366
207491317
207491358
237553359
237554365
207491374
237554381
262087174
207491069
207491077
262077639
237553433
237553441
237553490
237553466



409
410
411
1412
413
414
415

VACUUM ADAPTER-CENTRAL VAC
O - RING

REVOLVING CONNECTOR

HALF ROUND HD.HEX.BOLT
MUFFLER B

EX-CONCENTRIC RING

SCREW

12390-0014707-1
2041109-02010-0
12395-0014704-1
2040102-02010-2
12351-0010007-1
2040304-48010-0
12309-0014716-1

237554472
237554480
237554498
237554506
237553474
207742560
237553458



